
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 1
Waterschei 26.12.2022

hamok

Joris KINT
Antwerp Orienteers
Omloop : H35
Afstand : 7500m
Tijd : 1:34:20 (12'35"/km) [Punten : 606]

5/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Sebastiaan LOOSEN 0:57:12 [1000]
2. Anatolii DUNAEV 0:57:21 [997]
3. Filip KENNIS 1:17:10 [741]

1. 115 00:03:35 406m 8'50"/km
2. 131 00:06:37 00:10:12 837m 7'54"/km
3. 130 00:02:26 00:12:38 229m 10'38"/km
4. 129 00:02:18 00:14:56 296m 7'46"/km
5. 126 00:01:45 00:16:41 178m 9'50"/km
6. 134 00:06:20 00:23:01 544m 11'39"/km
7. 145 00:06:22 00:29:23 630m 10'06"/km
8. 142 00:13:11 00:42:34 200m 65'55"/km
9. 140 00:02:44 00:45:18 189m 14'28"/km

10. 141 00:02:02 00:47:20 105m 19'22"/km
11. 143 00:03:24 00:50:44 217m 15'40"/km
12. 34 00:07:29 00:58:13 463m 16'10"/km
13. 71 00:02:54 01:01:07 385m 7'32"/km
14. 124 00:03:09 01:04:16 217m 14'31"/km
15. 123 00:02:51 01:07:07 197m 14'28"/km
16. 120 00:04:29 01:11:36 304m 14'45"/km
17. 117 00:02:05 01:13:41 132m 15'47"/km
18. 70 00:00:37 01:14:18 81m 7'37"/km
19. 112 00:01:07 01:15:25 109m 10'15"/km
20. 110 00:07:33 01:22:58 638m 11'50"/km
21. 108 00:01:14 01:24:12 128m 9'38"/km
22. 106 00:01:51 01:26:03 150m 12'20"/km
23. 102 00:04:44 01:30:47 342m 13'50"/km
24. 103 00:01:34 01:32:21 131m 11'58"/km
25. 69 00:01:32 01:33:53 225m 6'49"/km
26. 999 00:00:27 01:34:20 132m 3'25"/km
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